TreadSafe™
PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TreadSafe is designed for use in compressible
insulation. When used with a specially designed
RhinoBond® plate, TreadSafe provides an insulation
and membrane attachment system for securing TPO,
PVC and clean EPDM* roofing membranes. The

the potential for fasteners to
penetrate roofing membranes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TUBES LENGTH
MM (IN)
PKG
QTY
WEIGHT
KG (LBS) MATERIAL
CAT. NO.
RBTST040 40 (1.5) 500 3.63 (8) Polyamide
RBTST065 65 (2.5) 500 4.99 (11) Polyamide
RBTST110 110 (4.3) 500 8.17 (18) Polyamide
RBTST165 165 (6.5) 500 12.25 (27) Polyamide
PLATES
MEMBRANE PKG
QTY
WEIGHT